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Einzel-Durchschnitte Ohrdrufer KSV

Thuringenliga Senioren 120 Wurf, Spieljahr 2018/2019

PI

Name

Leyhe, Uwe

Hahn, Gerhard

Strauch, Detlef
Cyranka, Henry
Mangold, Rolf
Guldenschuh, Guinter
Messerschmidt, Manfred

Schilk, Wolfgang

m/w

Alter

53

74

61

59

64

70

69

65

Ohrdrufer KSV

Ohrdrufer KSV

Ohrdrufer KSV

Ohrdrufer KSV

Ohrdrufer KSV

Ohrdrufer KSV

Ohrdrufer KSV

Ohrdrufer KSV

Sp

15

11

15

14

374,5
353,0
361,1
355,5
359,2
364,5
355,4

332,0

181,0
190,0
1815
183,3
166,3
156,3
163,0

157,0

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

@ gesamt

F G
35 5555
8,0 5430
31 5425
29 5388
6,3 525,6
9,7 5209
78 5184
10,0 489,0

Sp

384,0
353,0
371,0
361,7
368,0
367,6
359,5

0,0

212,0
190,0
193,4
188,3
1745
159,9
162,5

0,0

@ zuhause
F G
3,0 596,0
8,0 5430
19 5644
3,5 5500
55 5425
10,0 527,4
7,0 5220
0,0 0,0

Sp

3713

0,0
352,4
348,2
341,7
361,9
352,4

332,0

170,7

0,0
171,0
177,2
150,0
153,3
163,4

157,0

@ auswarts
F G
3,7 5420
0,0 0,0
43 5234
22 5254
8,0 4917
94 5151
84 5158
10,0  489,0
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